3-5V SIGNAL

10uF/16V

1

2

1 D3-PW,
: RZM

470E

4]

NC

AND U1

VDD

VO

S8261AAC

CTHD

NC

VO

GND

1

DZI‘

1N5819

| 10uF/16Vv

100uF/25V

<H
>

10E__

AVAVe

1N4148
D1

1
|
s
o
O
[s2]
[n g
2 a
<
2135
|
o1
IRFR120

10

11

12

13

—14 ]

15

uz2
ARDUINO NANO

X

RX

RST

GND

D2

D3-PWM

D4

D5-PWM

D6-PWM

D7

D8

D9-PWM

D10-PWM

D11-PWM

D12

VDD

GND

RST

5v

A7

A6

A5-SCL

A4-SDA

A3

A2

Al

A0

AREF

3.3V

D13-SCK

30

29

C4

28

27

10uF/16V |S
z

N~

26

25
| 24

23

22

21

20
19

18

| 17

16

N

VIN




